Fecha/lugar

18/11/23 14:30
Outdoor 8

18/11/23 14:30
Outdoor 7

18/11/23 15:20
Outdoor 7

18/11/23 15:20
Outdoor 8

18/11/2316:10
Outdoor 7

18/11/2316:10
Outdoor 8

Segundo OPEN OPS en UP Cornella
Calendario: TERCERA MASCULINA / Grupo 6

Local

Brian M
Daniel Ramos Rosa

Héctor Jiménez Algaba
Pol Balletbo Roldan

Brian M
Daniel Ramos Rosa

Erik Gomez
Xavi Martinez Bou

Héctor Jiménez Algaba
Pol Balletbo Roldan

Diego Segura Recasens
Albert Moreno Coll

1/1

Resultado

2-9

9-5

9-5

9-4

8-9

39

Visitante

Erik Gomez
Xavi Martinez Bou

Diego Segura Recasens
Albert Moreno Coll

Diego Segura Recasens
Albert Moreno Coll

Héctor Jiménez Algaba
Pol Balletbo Roldan

Brian M
Daniel Ramos Rosa

Erik Gomez
Xavi Martinez Bou
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